
 

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Monday, January 12  Shamgar Gurevich, UC Berkeley 
  
Monday, January 26  Louis Goldstein, Linguistics, USC 
               4:00pm 
 
Monday, February 2  Michael Arbib, USC Brain Project 
       
Monday, February 9            Roman Shvydkoy, U of Illinois Chicago 
 
Monday, February 23  Jack Xin, UC Irvine 
 
Monday, March 2   Emmanuel Candes, Cal Tech 
 
Monday, March 9   Shouhong Wang, University of Indiana 
        
Monday, March 23  Inez Fung, Director, UC Berkeley Inst. for the Environment 
 
Friday, April 10   Jean-Pierre Fouque, UC Santa Barbara 
      Joint with Math Finance and Probability & Statistics 
 
Monday, April 13   Alexander Kiselev, U of Wisconsin 
                   
Friday, April 17   George Papanicolaou, Stanford 
            CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
       And Igor Kukavica 
 

Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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